990109726 03/26/2020

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD229781

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sky Chain Trading Limited	03/11/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Marshgrove Pty Ltd
Address:	35 Market Street
	South Melbourne VIC 3205
Country:	AU
Entity Type:	Pty Ltd
Entity Country:	Australia

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79278641

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Marshgrove Pty Ltd **Address:** 35 Market Street

South Melbourne VIC 3205

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 007606 FRAME: 0465

990109726

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007606 FRAME: 0466

RECORDED: 03/26/2020